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217
226
219
216
224
209
245
208
255
246
191
250
131
231
161
225
205
173
234
232
162
259
129
248
170
114
124
196
215
228
171
233
198
263
260
158
109
179
140
146
236
163
277

Name

26.57 Neil Pendlebury
28.06 Tommy Harrison
28.25 Tom Carson
29.38 Dave Smith

30.04 Simon Walker
30.31 Tim Campbell
30.57 Tony Flanagan
31.21 Mark Whittington
31.26 Robert Short
32.09 Lee White

32.13 Vic Walsh

32.18 Andrew Henderson
32.18 Paul Duke

32.27 Simon Ford

32.40 David Mcgrath
32.44 Neil Hughes
32.44 Andy Staveley
33.11 Phil Rowen

33.18 Gary Dutton
33.22 Keith Thomas
33.39 Liz Mclellan
33.41 Matthew Thorpe
33.44 Kevin Dempsey
33.45 Nicola Cartridge
33.54 Paula Pilling
33.59 Edmund Ashton
34.01 Mark Collins
34.02 Ken Fowler

34.03 Olivia Stones
34.04 Peter Kearney
34.08 David Pollitt
34.13 Laurence Keighley
34.40 Mark Jackson
34.47 Antony Golding
34.50 Paul Turner
34.54 Rob Lister

34.57 Andrew Duffy
35.02 Andy Smalley
35.05 Liam Gorman
35.19 Jonathan Hall
35.21 Luke Wordsworth
35.24 Christophe Menand
35.29 Chris Whiteley

Club

Leigh Harriers & AC

Bolton United Harriers

Bolton United Harriers

Leigh Harriers & AC

Bolton United Harriers

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runners
Swinton RC

Swinton RC

Burnden Road Runners

Burnden Road Runners

Belle Vue Racers

Burnden Road Runners

Burnden Road Runners

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runners
Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners

Lymm Runners

Leigh Harriers & AC

Burnden Road Runners

Burnden Road Runners

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runners
Vegan Runners UK

Bolton United Harriers

Burnden Road Runners

Burnden Road Runners

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runners
Bolton United Harriers

Leigh Harriers & AC

Bolton United Harriers

Leigh Harriers & AC

Burnden Road Runners

Burnden Road Runners

Swinton RC

Bolton United Harriers

Radcliffe AC

Burnden Road Runners

Leigh Harriers & AC

Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runners
Salford Harriers

Burnden Road Runners

Leigh Harriers & AC

Categ
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
M40
M50
M40
SM
M40
SM
SM
M40
M40
SM
M40
M55
M40
M50
M55
F45
SM
M40
SF
F40
M50
M40
M60
JF
M45
M50
M45
SM
M40
M55
M50
M50
M50
SM
M45
SM
M45
SM



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

104
269
164
253
251
235
116
175
267
200
188
186
218
193
220
107
151
178
241
206
203
239
185
190
106
227
159
115
279
249
213
199
153
172
194
264
202
176
207
144
229
167
261
184

35.52 David Burke

35.52 Jackie Price

35.58 Rebecca Mills
36.03 Cameron Donnelly
36.04 Phil Riley

36.14 David Barnes
36.40 Steven Bate

36.42 Paul Rutherford
36.45 Chris Bennett
36.45 David Swift

36.47 Lee Turner

36.50 Graham Townshend
36.51 Cathy Flintcroft
36.54 Richard Waring
36.58 Stewart Brierley
37.02 Paul Christie
37.14 Anthony Hilton
37.20 Duncan Shuttleworth
37.34 Paul Basnett
37.42 Gwen Kinloch
37.49 Stewart Jones
37.55 Kieran Lomas
37.56 Damien Tolan
38.00 Phoebe Wallbank
38.01 Liam Christie
38.06 Olivia Kearney
38.07 Stuart Mairs
38.14 Mark Barton
38.25 Lawrence Pinnell
38.43 Chris Greenall
38.44 Lawrence McDonald
38.54 Rachel Bailey
38.57 Julie Ann Hodgkiss
39.02 Nadav Rosen
39.06 Tim Waters

39.11 Doug Blake

39.14 Craig Philpot
39.23 Theresa Shaw
39.29 Don Nichol

39.39 Kevin Gorman
39.45 Simon Canning
39.53 Patrick O'brien
39.58 Philip Spencer-Gray
40.00 Katy Thompson

Swinton RC

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runners
Swinton RC

Bolton United Harriers

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runners
Horwich RMI

Burnden Road Runners

Swinton RC

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners

Radcliffe AC

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runners
Bolton United Harriers

Swinton RC

Bolton United Harriers

Burnden Road Runners

Lymm Runners

Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners

Burnden Road Runners

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runners
Belle Vue Racers

Belle Vue Racers

Unattached

Bolton United Harriers

Salford Met AC

Swinton RC

Horwich RMI

Burnden Road Runners

Burnden Road Runners

Bolton United Harriers

Swinton RC

Unattached

Wigan Phoenix

Unattached

Burnden Road Runners

Salford Met AC

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Belle Vue Racers

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners

M60
F35
F35
M
M40
M55
SM
M50
SM
SM
M45
M45
F50
M45
SM
M60
M40
M55
M45
F55
M55
SM
SM
SF
SM
JF
SM
M50
M45
M45
M40
JF
FAS5
SM
M50
SM
M45
FAS5
M60
M60
M55
M60
SM
F40



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

149
268
221
238
125
133
123
120
156
274
182
152
147
262
135
141
242
118
258
237
201
270
240
130
102
180
252
195
273
272
204
265
243
136
174
166
266
222
223
230
169
150
197
275

40.01 Andrew Haughton
40.12 Louise Simpson
40.25 Helen Nation
40.30 Jack Darby

40.31 Lucille Corrigan
40.35 George Fielding
40.52 Jamie Clouting
40.57 Stephen Carr
41.29 Sheila Jones
41.35 Marcus Taylor
41.36 Nicki Sullivan
41.48 Rachel Hodgkinson
41.56 David Halliday
42.06 David Morrison
42.10 Gayle Gerrard
42.13 Margaret Gorman
42.20 lan Hamilton
42.22 David Broadhurst
42.43 Eileen Castledine
42.46 Mark Butler
43.07 Mike Lilley

43.14 Rachel Haslam
43.16 Kerry Lomas
43.20 Balijit Dhanda
43.22 Trevor Noon
43.29 Susanne Smith
43.33 Alex Donnelly
43.41 Matt Willis

44.00 David Salmon
44.08 Ed Griffith

44.14 Andy Warburton
44.15 Chris Morris
44.16 Eileen Sharman
44.28 Paul Gerrard
44.29 Eileen Royle
44.33 Mick Obrien
44.37 Bryn Barnes
44.40 Donald Taylor
44.49 Gail Harrison
44.49 Greg Smith
45.00 Jeffrey Pendlebury
45.09 Kath Henderson
45.16 Lee Ainsworth
45.16 Tracy Loughrey

Hyde Village Striders

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runners
Swinton RC

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners

Swinton RC

Swinton RC

Swinton RC

Radcliffe AC

Burnden Road Runners

Swinton RC

Leigh Harriers & AC

Swinton RC

Bolton United Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runners
Unattached

Leigh Harriers & AC

Burnden Road Runners

Swinton RC

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runners
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runners
Ealing Eagles Running Club
Worsley Runners

Leigh Harriers & AC

Bolton United Harriers
Unattached

East Cheshire

Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Radcliffe AC

Unattached

Radcliffe AC

Knowsley Harriers AC
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners

Bolton United Harriers
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Northern Masters

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runners

M40
F35
F35
SM
FAS5
M60
SM
M40
F60
M45
F40
FAS5
M40
M45
F40
F60
M65
M40
F60
M50
M55
SF
SM
M50
M60
FAS5
FA5
SM
M70
SM
M55
SM
F60
M65
F65
M45
M65
M65
F35
SM
M55
FAS5
M65
FAS5



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

276
157
155
165
137
138
247
181
168
257
142
256
244
254
154
177
160
119
103
110
212
134
126
148
132
210
128
187
105
121
111
214
189
280
211
271
101
278
108
127

45.17 Brendan Loughrey
45.23 Geoffrey Knowles
45.25 lan Hopkinson
45.30 Stephanie Nield
45.37 Anna Goodwin
45.37 Simon Goodwin
45.37 Leanna McGregor
45.45 Jackie Spiby
45.54 James Orchard
46.29 Peter Marsh
46.43 Ruth Gorman
46.59 John Loder
47.20 Fiona Ashton
47.21 Rebecca Clark
47.39 Wayne Holden
47.46 Barbara Shuttleworth
48.08 Beverley Mcgrath
48.15 David Byrne
48.26 Peter Scott
48.35 Karen Doherty
48.15 Angela Pike
49.15 Steven Francom
49.35 Brian Cowan
49.54 lain Harris
50.27 John Evans
50.35 Holly Sykes
51.06 David Curry
51.33 Gerard Tucker
51.37 Kevin O'Brien
51.51 Gemma Chapman
52.03 Tom West
52.08 Diane Denney
52.53 Lorna Waite
52.53 Mat Irwin
53.00 Carmen Sykes
54.38 Catherine Brines
56.54 Dawn Evans
57.13 Heather Pinnell
1.CJames Rhodes
1.7 Louise Cowan

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runners
Bolton United Harriers
Radcliffe AC

Swinton RC

Swinton RC

Swinton RC

Swinton RC

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Swinton RC
Unattached
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runners
Radcliffe AC
Unattached

Radcliffe AC

Swinton RC

Horwich RMI

Radcliffe AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
Unattached
Unattached

Radcliffe AC
Unattached
Unattached

Swinton RC

Bolton United Harriers
Clayton Le Moors
Burnden Road Runners
Radcliffe AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Horwich RMI

Radcliffe AC
Unattached

M45
M55
M40
SF
F40
M45
SF
FAS5
M45
M65
SF
M55
F50

SM
F55
FA5
M60
M70
F40
F60
M40
M45
M65
M55
SF
M65
M45
M70
F35
M75
F40
SF
SM
FAS5
F50
F50
JF
M75
F55
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